
Name_____________________________   Date________

(1) (2) (3)

958123453754762 213667429408365 311006294210196
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Name_____________________________   Date________

Also see our Worksheets and Walkthroughs video: "Division - Traditional Long Division Algorithm Method Word Problems"

(1) (2) (3)

958123453

1269

754762
- 754762 ( 1 x 754762 )

2033614
- 1509524 ( 2 x 754762 )

5240905
- 4528572 ( 6 x 754762 )

7123333
- 6792858 ( 9 x 754762 )

330475Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 754762 into 958123 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 754762 ( = 754762 )

Subtract 754762 from 958123 ( = 203361 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 754762 into 2033614 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 754762 ( = 1509524 )

Subtract 1509524 from 2033614 ( = 524090 )

Bring down the 5

Divide 754762 into 5240905 ( = 6 )

Multiply 6 times 754762 ( = 4528572 )

Subtract 4528572 from 5240905 ( = 712333 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 754762 into 7123333 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 754762 ( = 6792858 )

Subtract 6792858 from 7123333 ( = 330475 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

213667429

523

408365

- 2041825 ( 5 x 408365 )

948492
- 816730 ( 2 x 408365 )

1317629
- 1225095 ( 3 x 408365 )

92534Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 408365 into 2136674 ( = 5 )

Multiply 5 times 408365 ( = 2041825 )

Subtract 2041825 from 2136674 ( = 94849 )

Bring down the 2

Divide 408365 into 948492 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 408365 ( = 816730 )

Subtract 816730 from 948492 ( = 131762 )

Bring down the 9

Divide 408365 into 1317629 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 408365 ( = 1225095 )

Subtract 1225095 from 1317629 ( = 92534 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

311006294

1479

210196

- 210196 ( 1 x 210196 )

1008102
- 840784 ( 4 x 210196 )

1673189
- 1471372 ( 7 x 210196 )

2018174
- 1891764 ( 9 x 210196 )

126410Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 210196 into 311006 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 210196 ( = 210196 )

Subtract 210196 from 311006 ( = 100810 )

Bring down the 2

Divide 210196 into 1008102 ( = 4 )

Multiply 4 times 210196 ( = 840784 )

Subtract 840784 from 1008102 ( = 167318 )

Bring down the 9

Divide 210196 into 1673189 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 210196 ( = 1471372 )

Subtract 1471372 from 1673189 ( = 201817 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 210196 into 2018174 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 210196 ( = 1891764 )

Subtract 1891764 from 2018174 ( = 126410 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.
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